Copyright © May, 2009 By grizzly industrial, inC.
Warning: no portion of this manual may be reproduced in any shape
 or form Without the Written approval of grizzly industrial, inc.
#Cr11784  printed in China.
model h6331
hvhp 2-pc spray gun set
instruction manual
Model h6331 hVhp spray gun set -3-

Contaminated
paint, aka "Fish
eyes.
1. Work surface has oil spots, or
was improperly cleaned and
primed.
2. Water or oil in the air line.
1. Wait until finish is dry and
cured, re-sand clean and
re-prime, and repaint.
2. install an in-line air filter.
Model h6331 hVhp spray gun set-18-
parts breakdown h6331
large gun parts list h6331
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101A PH6331101A NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 129 PH6331129 CONTROL SCREW
104 PH6331104 FLUID NOZZLE 132A PH6331132A NEEDLE ASSEMBLY
105 PH6331105 HEAD 136 PH6331136 PIVOT PIN
106 PH6331106 CONTROL SCREW 137 PEC13M E-CLIP 5MM
107 PH6331107 GUN BODY 138 PH6331138 TRIGGER
111A PH6331111A NEEDLE ASSEMBLY 139 PH6331139 PLUG
112 PORS005 O-RING 4.5 X 1.5 S5 140 PH6331140 SPECIAL CONNECTOR
113 PH6331113 CONTROL SCREW 141 PH6331141 TUBE
114 PH6331114 GASKET 142 PH6331142 SEAL
116A PH6331116A CONTROL ASSEMBLY 143 PH6331143 CANISTER 1LITER
121 PH6331121 GASKET 143A PH6331143A CANISTER ASSEMBLY
122 PH6331122 HOUSING 145 PH6331145 O-RING KIT
123A PH6331123A LOCKNUT 146 PH6331146 UNIVERSAL WRENCH
128 PH6331128 COMPRESSION SPRING
140
139
138
137136

211
210
209
208 207
218
219
217
220
221
201-1
Rebuild O-Ring
Kit Not Included
small gun
small gun parts list h6331
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
201 PH6331201 CONTAINER COVER SET 211 PH6331211 SEAT SEAL
201-1 PH6331201-1 GASKET 212 PH6331212 TRIGGER
202 PH6331202 GUN BODY 213 PH6331213 TRIGGER PIN
203 PH6331203 CANISTER 20ML 214 PH6331214 PATTERN SCREW
204 PH6331204 FLUID NEEDLE SET 215 PH6331215 FLUID NOZZLE
205 PH6331205 COMPRESSION SPRING 216 PH6331216 AIR CAP SET
206 PH6331206 FLUID KNOB 217 PH6331217 SEALING RING
207 PH6331207 AIR INLET PLUG 218 PH6331218 DIRECTIONAL SCREW
208 PORP008 O-RING 7.8 X 1.9 P8 219 PH6331219 PAINT INLET JOINT
209 PH6331209 COMPRESSION SPRING 220 PH6331220 O-RING KIT
210 PH6331210 AIR VALVE SEAT 221 PH6331221 SLOTTED PLUG
note: Breakdown
shown for service
purposes only. Not all
parts are available